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Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019633168

Full Name: YAHAYA, SALMA SHEKWOYEMILO

Date of Birth: 2008-10-30 - (16 yrs)

Place of Birth: Kaduna

Gender: Female

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Kaduna LGA: Chikun

Phone Number: 09095673555 Email: yemilosalma2008@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Jessica Yahaya Relationship Parent

Phone 08037589151 Email jessyahaya@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty Law Department Civil Law

Programme LLB Civil Law



JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

—

. English Language

2 . Economics

3 . Government

4 . Literature in English
Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

2025508940111A

62

68

66

69

265.00

240

253



